JARRELL'S JOURNAL PODCAST

TANK TYLER

FORMER KANSAS CITY CHIEFS DEFENSIVE TACKLE



2024 SUPER BOWL PACKAGES



TERRELL SUGGS

FORMER BALTIMORE RAVENS DEFENSIVE END



JARRELL'S JOURNAL PODCAST HAS BEEN SELECTED TO COVER THE 2024 SUPER BOWL

ABOUT:

JARRELL'S JOURNAL PODCAST OFFERS ACCESS TO HIGH PROFILE ATHLETES, OFFICIALS, AND MEDIA PERSONALITIES

JARRELL HESLIP

SPORTS & ETHICS CONSULTANT



MISSION:

HIGHLIGHTING THE JOURNEYS OF SPORTS PROFESSIONALS THAT EMPOWER OUR FOLLOWING AND PROVIDE INSPIRATION THROUGH PRUDENT CHOICES, ETHICS AND DECISION-MÁKING.

VISION: **TO STRENGTHEN THE SPORTS CULTURE THROUGH THE TESTIMONIES OF OTHERS.**





OPPORTUNITY: 5 PARTNER SPONSORS

GAIN CELEBRITY PRODUCT/BRAND SHOUT OUT VIDEOS/PICTURES FOR MARKETING PURPOSES FEATURED IN OUR VLOG

2/2/24 LL BE THE CUT OFF DAY FOR RETAINMENT

JARRELL'S JOURNAL PODCAST

JOHN LYNCH

GENERAL MANAGER OF THE SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS



CHAMPION VIP \$10,000

 ACCESS TO CELEBRITY ATHLETE RECOGNITION FOR MARKETING
PURPOSES
2 YEAR FREE PODCAST ADS

1 YEAR REGIONAL PODCASTS ADS NIL SPONSORSHIP ADS SUPER BOWL SPONSORSHIP

RECOGNITION

6 TIX TO JARRELL HESLIP SPORTS
CONSULTANT CONFERENCE
JARRELL'S JOURNAL PLATINUM
GIFT PACKAGE

JARRELL'S JOURNAL PODCAST

URBAN MEYERS

FORMER OHIO STATE AND JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS HEAD COACH ACCESS TO CELEBRITY ATHLETE RECOGNITION FOR MARKETING PURPOSES
1 YEAR FREE PODCAST ADS
6 MONTHS REGIONAL PODCASTS ADS
NIL SPONSORSHIP ADS
SUPER BOWL SPONSORSHIP
RECOGNITION
4 TIX TO JARRELL HESLIP SPORTS
CONSULTANT CONFERENCE
JARRELL'S JOURNAL GOLD GIFT PACKAGE



REGGIE WAYNE

FORMER INDIANAPOLIS COLTS WIDE RECEIVER



TELD GOAL VIP \$2,500

 ACCESS TO CELEBRITY ATHLETE RECOGNITION FOR MARKETING PURPOSES
6 MONTHS FREE PODCAST ADS
SUPER BOWL SPONSORSHIP RECOGNITION
2 TIX TO JARRELL HESLIP SPORTS CONSULTANT CONFERENCE
JARRELL'S JOURNAL SILVER GIFT PACKAGE

LOS ANGELES RAMS FRONT OFFICE

Registration.

0



<u>G</u> WHEN YOU PARTNER WITH US - YOU WILL BE **ASKED TO SEND YOUR PRODUCTS/SAMPLE** FOR ATHLETES TO HOLD FOR YOUR PROMOTIONS



SPORTS & ETHICS CONSULTANT MEDIA CON JARRELL HESLIP, M.A. LI JHESLIP2SPORTS@GMAIL.COM SPO 910-354-5012



MEDIA CONTACT & PUBLICIST | NICHOLE LEE LEE JOHNSON GLOBAL PR SPORTS@LEEJOHNSON.WORLD

+1.323.334.0049